L

TEAM NAME

SAN ANTONIO ALAMO HEIGHTS

SHARYLAND PIONEER

CASTROVILLE MEDINA VALLEY

MONTGOMERY

ROYSE CITY

MARBLE FALLS

LUBBOCK COOPER
FORNEY

HALLSVILLE

BRENHAM

WHITEHOUSE

CANYON RANDALL
CORPUS CHRISTI MOODY
BOERNE CHAMPION
JACKSONVILLE

LUCAS LOVEJOY

FRISCO REEDY

FRISCO LEBANON TRAIL
CORSICANA

CORPUS CHRISTI CARROLL

Texas State Spirit Championship - FINALS
January 18, 2019

CITY
San Antonio
Mission
Castroville
Montgomery
Royse City
Marble Falls
Lubbock
Forney
Hallsville
Brenham
Whitehouse
Canyon
Corpus Christi
Boerne
Jacksonville
Allen
Frisco
Frisco
Corsicana
Corpus Christi

SuB
TOTAL
95.70
93.65
91.40
90.15
90.00
86.45
85.95
85.55
85.10
84.00
83.75
81.05
80.55
79.50
83.80
80.90
76.65
79.70
80.70
73.80

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 3.00
7.00 0.00
5.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
95.70
93.65
91.40
90.15
90.00
86.45
85.95
85.55
85.10
84.00
83.75
81.05
80.55
79.50
78.80
77.90
76.65
73.70
73.70
68.80



